Phones: 03712 - 268107/268077 Fax: +91 (03712) 268007

website: www.neriwalm.gov.in



Dolabari P.O. Kaliabhomora Tezpur – 784 027, Assam (India)



NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND LAND MANAGEMENT

(An Institute under the Ministry of Jal Shakti)
(Department of Water Resources, River Development & Ganga Rejuvenation)
Govt. of India

(Registered under the Societies Registration Act, 1860)

Identified posts proposed to be filled up by **Direct Recruitment** for PWDs.

Sl.	Name of the Post	Group
No		
1.	Stenographer	Group "C"
2.	Lower Division Clerk	
3.	MTS	

Sl. No	Name of the Post	Group
1.	Library and Information Assistant	Group "B"

Identified posts proposed to be filled up by **Promotion** for PWDs.

Sl. No	Name of the Post	Group
1	Upper Division Clerk	Group "C"

Sl. No	Name of the Post	Group
1.	Superintendent	
2.	Personal Assistant	Group "B"
3.	Private Secretary to Director	
4.	Assistant Library and Information Officer	

Note: The posts are identified by Expert Committee. The same is to be approved by the Ministry & ratified by Executive Council & Governing Body of NERIWALM Society.



(A.K. Sharma) Deputy Director (Admin.)

उप निदेशक (प्रशासन) Deputy Director (Administration) पूर्वोत्तर क्षेत्रीय जल तथा भूमि प्रबंधन संस्थान, तेजपुर North Eastern Regional Institute of Water and Land Management, Tezpur